
Thomas Buxton Primary School Meeting Attendance Report (2022 - 2023)

Full Governing Board

Surname First Name Meetings Eligible Meetings Attended Meetings Absent - Consented to Meetings Absent - Not Consented to

Begum Momotaz 2 2 0 0

Borg Jenni 5 2 0 0

Elliott Sasha 5 2 0 0

Flanagan Lorraine 5 2 0 0

Freeman Hollie 5 2 0 0

Hoque Aminul 3 1 1 0

Hussain Syed Ahbab 5 0 0 1

Murshad Rafee 5 2 0 0

Qureshi Pervez 5 2 0 0

Rahman Aminur 5 1 0 1

Redpath Claire

Talukdar Ruba 5 2 0 0

Wason Cheryl

Curriculum, Standards and Wellbeing Committee

Surname First Name Meetings Eligible Meetings Attended Meetings Absent - Consented to Meetings Absent - Not Consented to

Begum Momotaz 3 1 0 0

Borg Jenni 3 1 0 0

Elliott Sasha 3 1 0 0

Flanagan Lorraine 3 1 0 0

Freeman Hollie 3 1 0 0

Hoque Aminul 3 1 0 0

Hussain Syed Ahbab 3 1 0 0

Murshad Rafee 3 0 1 0

Qureshi Pervez 3 0 1 0

Rahman Aminur 3 0 0 1

Redpath Claire 3 1 0 0

Talukdar Ruba 3 1 0 0

Wason Cheryl

Finance and Resources Committee

Surname First Name Meetings Eligible Meetings Attended Meetings Absent - Consented to Meetings Absent - Not Consented to

Begum Momotaz 3 0 0 1

Borg Jenni 3 1 0 0

Elliott Sasha 3 1 0 0

Flanagan Lorraine 3 1 0 0

Freeman Hollie 3 1 0 0

Hoque Aminul 3 1 0 0

Hussain Syed Ahbab 3 1 0 0

Murshad Rafee

Qureshi Pervez 3 1 0 0

Rahman Aminur

Redpath Claire 3 1 0 0

Talukdar Ruba

Wason Cheryl 3 1 0 0


